
USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

•  All yardages are measured to the center of the green. Daily Pin Sheets will
be provided by starters and are available in starter boxes.

•  Garbage cans are located in the ground at tee complexes.

•  Out of Bounds

   •  Perimeter fence line on holes 3, 4, 5, 14, 15 and 16.

   •  Public roads and parking lots.

   •  Home sites.

•  Hazards are defined by red and yellow stakes.

•  All players are expected to know and follow the Rules of Etiquette as 
outlined in the USGA Rules of Golf as well as Local Rules established at
Pronghorn.

•  The golf course is irrigated with non-potable water. 

65600 PRONGHORN CLUB DRIVE

BEND, OREGON 97701
541-693-5365

www.pronghornresort.com

             TIPS          75.2/142
         BLACK          73.0/136
B/R COMBO        70.7/133 - 6581 YARDS
           RUST          70.4/129
R/G COMBO        68.6/128 - 6100 YARDS
          GOLD          68.2/128
G/S COMBO         65.2/118 - 5432 YARDS

MEN’S RATING/SLOPE

           RUST          76.9/147
          GOLD          73.8/140
G/S COMBO         70.9/133 - 5432 YARDS
        SILVER          69.2/127

LADIES’ RATING/SLOPE



04/17

FAZIO COURSE

DATE:                   SCORER: ATTEST:

          1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8       9    OUT

       435   568   468   158   412  423   496   187   676  3823

       376   541   431   138   399  410   467   168   629  3559

       360   530   386   126   364  364   438   155   577  3300

       337   496   362   115   330  317   352   135   545  2989

       275   424   299   106   282  241   313   106   502  2548

           

          4       5       4       3       4       4       4       3       5      36

                             

HOLE

TIPS

BLACK

RUST

GOLD

SILVER

PAR

HCP
MEN’S

LADIES’

                10        11       12        13        14        15        16        17        18        IN     TOT  HCP NET

               492     181     500     472     312     515     218     377     566     3633    7456

           458   172   473   447   300   452   209   326   538   3375  6934

           404   152   462   403   295   435   163   310   507   3131  6431

           373   132  439   348   288   419   130  277   471  2877 5866      

           345    87    396   316   235   340   120   257   384   2480  5028

    

             4       3       5       4       4       4       3       4       5      36      72

    

              
5
13

7
5

13
9

15
15

3
7

1
3

9
1

17
17

11
11

10
4

18
8

12
12

6
6

8
16

2
2

16
18

14
14

4
10

BLACK/RUST 6581 TOTAL YARDS RUST/GOLD 6100 TOTAL YARDS GOLD/SILVER COMBO TEES 5432 TOTAL YARDS


