USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

- All yardages are measured to the center of the green. Daily Pin Sheets will be provided by starters and are available in starter boxes.
- Garbage cans are located in the ground at tee complexes.
- Out of Bounds
 - Perimeter fence line on holes 3, 4, 5, 14, 15 and 16.
 - Public roads and parking lots.
 - Home sites.
- · Hazards are defined by red and yellow stakes.
- All players are expected to know and follow the Rules of Etiquette as outlined in the USGA Rules of Golf as well as Local Rules established at Pronghorn.
- The golf course is irrigated with non-potable water.

MEN'S F	RATING/	SLOPE
---------	---------	-------

TIPS	75.2/142
BLACK	73.0/136
B/R COMBO	70.7/133 - 6581 YARDS
RUST	70.4/129
R/G COMBO	68.6/128 - 6100 YARDS
GOLD	68.2/128
G/S COMBO	65.2/118 - 5432 YARDS

LADIES' RATING/SLOPE

RUST	76.9/147
GOLD	73.8/140
G/S COMBO	70.9/133 - 5432 YARDS
SILVER	69.2/127

65600 PRONGHORN CLUB DRIVE BEND, OREGON 97701 541-693-5365 www.pronghornresort.com



Jan Fazir



PRONGHORN											
HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
TIPS		435	568	468	158	412	423	496	187	676	3823
BLACK		376	541	431	138	399	410	467	168	629	3559
RUST		360	530	386	126	364	364	438	155	577	3300
GOLD		337	496	362	115	330	317	352	135	545	2989
SILVER		275	424	299	106	282	241	313	106	502	2548
PAR		4	5	4	3	4	4	4	3	5	36
HCP	MEN'S LADIES'	13	5 7	9	15 15	7	3	1 9	17 17	11 11	

SCORER:

DATE:

FAZIO COURSE

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
492	181	500	472	312	515	218	377	566	3633	7456		
458	172	473	447	300	452	209	326	538	3375	6934		
404	152	462	403	295	435	163	310	507	3131	6431		
373	132	439	348	288	419	130	277	471	2877	5866		
345	87	396	316	235	340	120	257	384	2480	5028		
4	3	5	4	4	4	3	4	5	36	72		
4	8	12	6	16	2	18	14	10				
10	18	12	6	8	2	16	14	4				04/

ATTEST: